
nationalexpress
151
Birmingham to Grimsby
Current timetable, valid from Tuesday 23rd of April 2024. Services may vary during Bank Holidays

Monday–Friday
Stops Times

BirminghamCoach Stn, Digbeth   15:00  
LeicesterSt Margaret's Bus & Coach
Station

A 16:10  
D 16:20  

Newark-on-TrentThe Wharf   17:25  
LincolnSt Mary's Street,
opposite Rail Station Car Park   17:55  
WragbyLincoln Road, Opposite Co-op   18:20  
LouthBus Stn, Church St   18:45  
CleethorpesHigh Street, Post Office   19:15  
GrimsbyOsborne St,
bus lay-by nr Abbey Walk   19:25  

Saturday–Sunday
Stops Times

BirminghamCoach Stn, Digbeth   15:00  
LeicesterSt Margaret's Bus & Coach
Station

A 16:10  
D 16:20  

Newark-on-TrentThe Wharf   17:20  
LincolnSt Mary's Street,
opposite Rail Station Car Park   17:50  
WragbyLincoln Road, Opposite Co-op   18:10  
LouthBus Stn, Church St   18:35  
CleethorpesHigh Street, Post Office   19:05  
GrimsbyOsborne St,
bus lay-by nr Abbey Walk   19:15  

Key
A
DThe coach will arrive at the first time. After a short break 
at this stop, it will depart again at the second time.

1/2



2/2


	Monday–Friday
	Saturday–Sunday
	Key

